Revision 3/November 2006 © Semtech Corp. Page 1 www.semtech.com
ACS8944 JAM PLL
ADVANCED COMMUNICATIONS FINAL
Jitter Attenuating, Multiplying Phase Locked Loop
for OC-12/STM-4
ADVANCED COMMUNICATIONS FINAL DATASHEET
The ACS8944 JAM PLL is a Jitter- Attenuating, Multiplying
Phase-Locked Loop, for generating low jitter output clocks

Abbey Park Industrial Estate, Romsey, Hampshire, SO51 9DN
Tel: +44 (0)1794 527 600  Fax: +44 (0)1794 527 601
Ordering Information
Table 21 Parts List
Part Number Description
ACS8944 JAM PLL Jitter Attenuating, Multiplying Phase Locked Loop for OC-12/STM-4.
ACS8944T Lead (Pb)-free packaged version of ACS8944; RoHS and WEEE compliant.
ACS8944EVB ACS8944 Evaluation Board (Demo Board).
ISO9001
CERTIFIED
Revision 3/November 2006 © Semtech Corp. Page 24 www.semtech.com